Friday
11/11/2011

Room
Time

7:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM

12:00 PM
12:30 PM

1:00 PM
1:30 PM

2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5.00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM

7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM

9:30 PM
10:00 PM
10:30 PM
11:00 PM
11:30 PM
12:00 AM
12:30 AM

1:00 AM

1:30 AM

2:00 AM

NOTE: Schedule subject to changes without notice. Colored and bolded time slots are confirmed.

Main Events LP1/Video 1 LP2 LP3 /Video 3 Video 2 Workshops Autographs Cafe V.
International International
Ballroom B Ballroom A Los Angeles A Los Angeles B Los Angeles C Marina Newport A La Jolla A
CONVENTION OFFICIALLY OPENS AT 11:11 AM
Squid Girl (D)
Episodes 1-4 PMX Comedy
Corner Audition
Opening Sungkyunkwan Oriental Fusion
Ceremonies Scandal (S) Crows Zero (S) Handcraft
NONAKA & IMAGAWA History of OAV (eps. 1-2) LIVE ACTION MOVIE Workshop
Anime GoH (joint) PANEL K-DRAMA 3pm - 6pm
Allegiance Broadway Seating | Otaku Podcasting for MYX TV
Allegiance Broadway | the Complete n0Ob Angel Beats! (D) 5pm - 9pm
PANEL ATELIER-PIERROT Episodes 1-4 Japanese
Team Lift XMA Fashion GoH PANEL Calligraphy
6:30pm - 7:30pm ROBOTECH.com Sony Music Seating
Japan/JHouse Rock
Seating Q&A & Autographs Entertainment 7pm-9pm
Concert Friday Night Fights Anime Nightclub (18+)
8pm-11pm 8pm-11pm Voice Actors Uncensored Durarara! (D) Asian Food
PMX Charity Roast of Episodes 1-4 Cromartie Challenge
Sir Richard Epcar High School:
(18+)
PMX Comedy Corner 49 Days (S) The MOVIE (S) Convention Seating
(Autographs) (18+) (eps. 1-2) War Stories 10pm-12am
Dance 10pm - 12am K-DRAMA 10pm-12am

Bar closes at midnight

Office / Event
Ani.Me
Artists Market
ConOps
Console Gaming
Cosfest Lounge
Cosfest Office
Exhibit Hall
Fashion Boutique
Fashion Swap Meet
Food Truck:
Takoyaki Tanota
Industry Office

Info Desk

Karaoke

Martial Arts Weigh-in

& Registration

Pocky Room

Press Office
Programming (ProgOps)
Registration

Security

Sushi & Sake Magazine
Swap Meet

Table Top Gaming
Volunteers

Room
Catalina A
La JollaB

San Lorenzo E
Century A&B
Carmel
Catalina B
Pacific Ballroom
Newport B
n/a

Outside Hotel
San Lorenzo A
Near International

Ballroom A

Century C&D
San Lorenzo D
(Security Room)

Newport C
San Lorenzo A
San Lorenzo E

San Lorenzo F

San Lorenzo D
Catalina D
Bel Air
Santa Monica A
San Lorenzo C

Operating Hours
12pm - 7pm
12pm - 7pm
8am - 11pm
12pm - 2am
12pm - 6pm
12pm - 8pm
2pm - 6pm
12pm - 6pm

n/a

6pm - 8pm
12pm - 8pm

11am - 9pm
2pm - 2am

7pm-10pm
12pm - 8pm
12pm - 8pm
12pm - 11pm
12pm - 8pm
11am - 8pm
TBA
6:30pm - 11:30pm
12pm - 6pm
11am - 8pm



Saturday
11/12/2011

Room
Time

7:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM

12:00 PM
12:30 PM

1:00 PM
1:30 PM

2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM

7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
9:30 PM
10:00 PM
10:30 PM
11:00 PM
11:30 PM
12:00 AM
12:30 AM
1:00 AM
1:30 AM
2:00 AM

NOTE: Schedule subject to changes without notice. Colored and bolded time slots are confirmed.

Main Events LP1/Video 1 LP2 LP3/Video 3 Video 2 Workshops Autographs Cafe V.
International International (no projector)
Ballroom B Ballroom A Los Angeles A Los Angeles B Los Angeles C Marina Newport A La Jolla A
Ani.me Live! Panel How Discovering Anime Gender Bending Jun Fan
Changed My Life Baccano! (D) Jeet Kune Do
Moon Prism Poptarts Anime & Comedy w/ Resin Figure Episodes 1-4 Workshop How to Stay Safe, Have Fun,
BOXSEATS.tv Modeling 10am - 12pm and Not Be a Creep at Cons
MATTHEW MERCER | Con Photography 101 How to Make Oriental Fusion
Voice Actor PANEL a Fight Scene Samurai Girls (S) Handcraft
SUZUMI ATSUSHI
HENSHIN! AMV Contest Episodes 1-4 Workshop Tea
Saving Japan since 1971 Anime GoH PANEL 1pm-3pm 12pm - 3pm 1pm-2:30pm
YASUHIRO IMAGAWA DollDelight Kamen Rider: MATTHEW MERCER
Anime GoH PANEL Industry PANEL The First (S) Voice Actor AUTOGRAPHS
Walter Jones & Music GoH "D" Anime TV LIVE ACTION MOVIE Filipino SUZUMI ATSUSHI Tea
Steve Cardenas PANEL High School (S) Martial Arts Anime GoH AUTOGRAPHS | 3pm-4:30pm
Tokyo Underground Japanese Media We Heart Japan of the Dead Workshop YASUHIRO IMAGAWA
Cosplay Contest Fashion Tour During the Cold War PANEL Episodes 1-4 3pm - 5pm Anime GoH AUTOGRAPHS
4pm-6pm Unearthly Gold Jewelry The History Of A Comedic Look bBoy Japanese Character
by Tensei Sugahara Lupin Il at Anime The Disapp Workshop Lunch Box
Team Lift XMA Chocolate Covered Random Encounters of Haruhi Brush Writing 5pm - 6:30pm Fashion
6pm - 7:30pm Cosplay Live Suzumiya 6pm - 7pm Fanfiction Writers Scavenger
Vocalekt Visions Presents | WOWOWTF?! Filipino (D) AniMaid Cafe Workshop Hunt
Hatsune Miku & Other
Seating Vocaloids Cinema Gone Wrong Dance Workshop 6pm - 8pm
Concert Bad Trivia Mischievous Kiss (S) Oreimo (S) AniMaid Cafe
8pm-11pm For Bad Prizes (eps. 1-2) Episodes 1-4 Jenga Competition
Congress of K-DRAMA
Post-Anime Subculture The Clone
The Secret Returns Home (S)
(Autographs) History of Anime LIVE ACTION MOVIE
Dance 10pm - 12am

Office / Event
Ani.Me
Artists Market
ConOps
Console Gaming
Cosplay Lounge
Cosplay Office
Exhibit Hall
Fashion Boutique
Fashion Swap Meet
Food Truck: Truck
Norris
Industry Office

Info Desk

Karaoke

Martial Arts Weigh-in
& Registration
Pocky Room

Press Office

Programming (ProgOps)

Registration
Security

Sushi & Sake Magazine

Swap Meet
Table Top Gaming
Volunteers

Room
Catalina A
La Jolla B

San Lorenzo E
Century A&B

Carmel

Catalina B
Pacific Ballroom
Newport B
Bel Air

Outside Hotel
San Lorenzo A
Near International

Ballroom A

Century C&D
Santa Monica C
(Programming)

Newport C

San Lorenzo A
Santa Monica C
San Lorenzo F
San Lorenzo D

Catalina D
Bel Air
Santa Monica A
San Lorenzo C

Operating Hours
10am - 7pm
10am - 7pm
8am - 11pm
10am - 2am
10am - 6pm
9am - 2pm
10am - 6pm
10am - 6pm

11am-1:30pm

12:30pm-3:30pm
9am - 6pm

9am - 9pm
12pm - 2am

9am-7pm
10am-10pm
9am - 6pm
9am - 11pm
9am - 8pm
8am - 8pm
TBA
6:30pm - 11:30pm
11am - 6pm
8am - 8pm



Sunday
11/13/2011

Room
Time

7:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM

12:00 PM
12:30 PM

1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM

3:00 PM
3:30 PM

4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
9:30 PM
10:00 PM
10:30 PM
11:00 PM
11:30 PM
12:00 AM
12:30 AM
1:00 AM
1:30 AM
2:00 AM

NOTE: Schedule subject to changes without notice. Colored and bolded time slots are confirmed.

Yu Go
Main Events LP1/Video 1 LP2 LP3/Video 3 Video 2 Workshops Autographs Club
International International (Projector)
Ballroom B Ballroom A Los Angeles A Los Angeles B Los Angeles C Marina Newport A La Jolla A
Secret Garden (S)
Martial Arts (eps. 1-2) Blue Exorcist (S)
Tournament K-DRAMA Episodes 1-4
9:30am - 5pm
DIY Advertising
Squid Girl (D) YU
The Ladies of KDRAMA Episodes 5-8 Intro to BJDs GO
Tenchi Muyo PANEL TBA DOLL PANEL CLUB
The Ladies of Tenchi
Fashion Show CRISTINA VEE Big Bang Love, Muyo
1pm-2pm Voice Actor PANEL Juvenile A (S) AUTOGRAPHS
Innocence Blood TSUYOSHI NONAKA Anime Music LIVE ACTION MOVIE |  Dollfie Dreams/Obitsu CRISTINA VEE
PANEL Anime GoH PANEL Throughout the Ages DOLL PANEL AUTOGRAPHS
How To Host Your World Cosplay BJD Restringing Innocence Blood
Your Own Themed Event Summit Q & A K-ON! (D) DOLL DEMO AUTOGRAPHS
Episode 5-8 TSUYOSHI
Independent Animation My Girifriend BJD Face-ups NONAKA
Project: Cherry Weapon is a Gumiho (S) DOLL DEMO Anime GoH AUTOGRAPHS
Closing (eps. 1-3) Tales of BJD Seam Removal
Ceremonies K-DRAMA the Abyss (S) DOLL DEMO
Episodes 1-4 BJD Costume Contest &
Project Ball-Joint
Convention ends! Convention
Feedback

Office / Event
Ani.Me
Artists Market
ConOps
Console Gaming
Cosplay Lounge
Cosplay Office
Exhibit Hall
Fashion Boutique
Fashion Swap Meet
Food Truck: Truck
Norris
Industry Office

Info Desk
Karaoke
Pocky Room
Press Office
Programming
(ProgOps)
Registration

Security

Sushi & Sake Magazine
Swap Meet

Table Top Gaming
Volunteers

Room
Catalina A
La Jolla B

San Lorenzo E
Century A&B
Carmel
Catalina B
Pacific Ballroom
Newport B
n/a

Outside Hotel
San Lorenzo A

Near International
Ballroom A

Century C&D
Newport C
San Lorenzo A

Santa Monica C
San Lorenzo F

San Lorenzo D
Catalina D
n/a
Santa Monica A
San Lorenzo C

Operating Hours
10am - 5pm
10am - 5pm
8am - 11pm
11am - 5pm
10am - 2pm
10am - 2pm
10am - 4pm
10am - 6pm

n/a

12:30pm-3:30pm
9am - 4pm

9am-7pm
12pm - 7pm
10am - 4pm
9am - 4pm

8am - 8pm
9am - 6pm

8am - 8pm
TBA
n/a

11am - 5pm

8am - 5pm



