Room	Main Events	LP1 / Video 1	LP2	LP3 / Video 3	Video 2	Workshops	Autographs	Cafe V.			
Time	International Ballroom B	International Ballroom A	Los Angeles A	Los Angeles B	Los Angeles C	Marina	Newport A	La Jolla A			
7:00 AM									Office / Event	Room	Operating Hours
7:30 AM									Ani.Me	Catalina A	12pm - 7pm
8:00 AM									Artists Market	La Jolla B	12pm - 7pm
8:30 AM									ConOps	San Lorenzo E	8am - 11pm
9:00 AM									Console Gaming	Century A&B	12pm - 2am
9:30 AM									Cosfest Lounge	Carmel	12pm - 6pm
10:00 AM									Cosfest Office	Catalina B	12pm - 8pm
10:30 AM									Exhibit Hall	Pacific Ballroom	2pm - 6pm
11:00 AM									Fashion Boutique	Newport B	12pm - 6pm
		OFFICIALLY OPENS	ΔΤ 11·11 ΔΜ						Fashion Swap Meet	n/a	n/a
12:00 PM	CONVENTION	OFFICIALLY OF ENG							Food Truck: Takoyaki Tanota	Outside Hotel	6pm - 8pm
12:30 PM									Industry Office	San Lorenzo A	12pm - 8pm
12.30 FIVI									industry Office	Near International	12pm - opm
1:00 PM									Info Desk	Ballroom A	11am - 9pm
1:30 PM					Squid Girl (D)				Karaoke	Century C&D	2pm - 2am
									Martial Arts Weigh-in	San Lorenzo D	· · ·
2:00 PM					Episodes 1-4		PMX Comedy		& Registration	(Security Room)	7pm-10pm
2:30 PM							Corner Audition		Pocky Room	Newport C	12pm - 8pm
3:00 PM		Opening		Sungkyunkwan		Oriental Fusion			Press Office	San Lorenzo A	12pm - 8pm
3:30 PM		Ceremonies		Scandal (S)	Crows Zero (S)	Handcraft			Programming (ProgOps)	San Lorenzo E	12pm - 11pm
4:00 PM		NONAKA & IMAGAWA	History of OAV	(eps. 1-2)	LIVE ACTION MOVIE	Workshop			Registration	San Lorenzo F	12pm - 8pm
4:30 PM		Anime GoH (joint) PANEL		K-DRAMA		3pm - 6pm			Security	San Lorenzo D	11am - 8pm
5:00 PM		Allegiance Broadway Seating	Otaku Podcasting for		MYX TV				Sushi & Sake Magazine	Catalina D	TBA
5:30 PM		Allegiance Broadway	the Complete n00b	Angel Beats! (D)	5pm - 9pm				Swap Meet	Bel Air	6:30pm - 11:30pi
6:00 PM		PANEL	ATELIER-PIERROT	Episodes 1-4		Japanese			Table Top Gaming	Santa Monica A	12pm - 6pm
6:30 PM		Team Lift XMA	Fashion GoH PANEL			Calligraphy			Volunteers	San Lorenzo C	11am - 8pm
7:00 PM		6:30pm - 7:30pm	ROBOTECH.com	Sony Music		e a grap y		Seating	T of all tools	Curr Ecronico C	
7:30 PM	Seating		Q&A & Autographs	Japan/JHouse Rock Entertainment				7pm-9pm			
8:00 PM	Concert	Friday Night Fights	Anime Nightclub (18+)								
8:30 PM	8pm-11pm	8pm-11pm	Voice Actors Uncensored	Durarara! (D)		Asian Food					
9:00 PM	- p		PMX Charity Roast of	Episodes 1-4	Cromartie	Challenge					
			Sir Richard Epcar		High School:	en an					
9:30 PM			(18+)								
10:00 PM			PMX Comedy Corner	49 Days (S)	The MOVIE (S)		Convention	Seating			
10:30 PM	(Autographs)		(18+)	(eps. 1-2)			War Stories	10pm-12am			
11:00 PM	Dance		10pm - 12am	K-DRAMA			10pm-12am	1			
11:30 PM			Bar closes at midnight								
12:00 AM											
12:30 AM											
1:00 AM											
1:30 AM											
2:00 AM		_									

1/12/2011											
Room	Main Events	LP1 / Video 1	LP2	LP3 / Video 3	Video 2	Workshops	Autographs	Cafe V.			
Time	International Ballroom B	International Ballroom A	Los Angeles A	Los Angeles B	Los Angeles C	(no projector) Marina	Newport A	La Jolla A			
7:00 AM									Office / Event	Room	Operating Hour
7:30 AM									Ani.Me	Catalina A	10am - 7pm
8:00 AM									Artists Market	La Jolla B	10am - 7pm
8:30 AM									ConOps	San Lorenzo E	8am - 11pm
9:00 AM									Console Gaming	Century A&B	10am - 2am
9:30 AM									Cosplay Lounge	Carmel	10am - 6pm
10:00 AM		Ani.me Live! Panel	How Discovering Anime	Gender Bending		Jun Fan			Cosplay Office	Catalina B	9am - 2pm
10:30 AM		, unite Erre: I uner	Changed My Life	Condor Bonding	Baccano! (D)	Jeet Kune Do			Exhibit Hall	Pacific Ballroom	10am - 6pm
11:00 AM		Moon Prism Poptarts	Anime & Comedy w/	Resin Figure	Episodes 1-4	Workshop	How to Stay Safe, Have Fun,		Fashion Boutique	Newport B	10am - 6pm
11:30 AM		Woon'n hann optants	BOXSEATS.tv	Modeling	Lpisoues 1-4	10am - 12pm	and Not Be a Creep at Cons		Fashion Swap Meet	Bel Air	11am-1:30pm
							and Not Be a Creep at Cons		Food Truck: Truck		
12:00 PM		MATTHEW MERCER	Con Photography 101	How to Make		Oriental Fusion			Norris	Outside Hotel	12:30pm-3:30p
12:30 PM		Voice Actor PANEL		a Fight Scene	Samurai Girls (S)	Handcraft			Industry Office	San Lorenzo A	9am - 6pm
1:00 PM		HENSHIN!	SUZUMI ATSUSHI	AMV Contest	Episodes 1-4	Workshop		Теа	Info Desk	Near International Ballroom A	9am - 9pm
1:30 PM		Saving Japan since 1971	Anime GoH PANEL	1pm-3pm		12pm - 3pm		1pm-2:30pm	Karaoke	Century C&D	12pm - 2am
2:00 PM		YASUHIRO IMAGAWA	DollDelight		Kamen Rider:		MATTHEW MERCER		Martial Arts Weigh-in & Registration	Santa Monica C (Programming)	9am-7pm
2:30 PM		Anime GoH PANEL	Industry PANEL		The First (S)		Voice Actor AUTOGRAPHS		Pocky Room	Newport C	10am-10pm
3:00 PM		Walter Jones &	Music GoH "D"	Anime TV	LIVE ACTION MOVIE	Filipino	SUZUMI ATSUSHI	Tea	Press Office	San Lorenzo A	9am - 6pm
3:30 PM		Steve Cardenas	PANEL		High School (S)	Martial Arts	Anime GoH AUTOGRAPHS	3pm-4:30pm	Programming (ProgOps)	Santa Monica C	9am - 11pm
4:00 PM		Tokyo Underground	Japanese Media	We Heart Japan	of the Dead	Workshop	YASUHIRO IMAGAWA		Registration	San Lorenzo F	9am - 8pm
4:30 PM	Cosplay Contest	Fashion Tour	During the Cold War	PANEL	Episodes 1-4	3pm - 5pm	Anime GoH AUTOGRAPHS		Security	San Lorenzo D	8am - 8pm
5:00 PM	4pm-6pm	Unearthly Gold Jewelry	The History Of	A Comedic Look		bBoy	Japanese Character		Sushi & Sake Magazine	Catalina D	TBA
5:30 PM		by Tensei Sugahara	Lupin III	at Anime	The Disappearance	Workshop	Lunch Box		Swap Meet	Bel Air	6:30pm - 11:30p
6:00 PM		Team Lift XMA	Chocolate Covered	Random Encounters	of Haruhi	Brush Writing	5pm - 6:30pm	Fashion	Table Top Gaming	Santa Monica A	11am - 6pm
6:30 PM		6pm - 7:30pm	Cosplay	Live	Suzumiya	6pm - 7pm	Fanfiction Writers	Scavenger	Volunteers	San Lorenzo C	8am - 8pm
7:00 PM			Vocalekt Visions Presents	WOWOWTF?! Filipino	(D)	AniMaid Cafe	Workshop	Hunt			
7:30 PM	Seating		Hatsune Miku & Other Vocaloids	Cinema Gone Wrong		Dance Workshop		6pm - 8pm			
8:00 PM	Concert		Bad Trivia	Mischievous Kiss (S)	Oreimo (S)	AniMaid Cafe					
8:30 PM	8pm-11pm		For Bad Prizes	(eps. 1-2)	Episodes 1-4	Jenga Competition					
9:00 PM	• p p		Congress of	K-DRAMA		oonga oompouton					
9:30 PM			Post-Anime Subculture	TC DI GAWA	The Clone						
10:00 PM			The Secret		Returns Home (S)						
10:30 PM	(Autographs)		History of Anime		LIVE ACTION MOVIE						
11:00 PM	Dance		10pm - 12am								
11:30 PM	Danoo										
12:00 AM											
12:30 AM											
1:00 AM											
1:30 AM											
2:00 AM											

/13/2011											
Room	Main Events	LP1 / Video 1	LP2	LP3 / Video 3	Video 2	Workshops	Autographs	Yu Go Club			
Time	International Ballroom B	International Ballroom A	Los Angeles A	Los Angeles B	Los Angeles C	(Projector) Marina	Newport A	La Jolla A			
7:00 AM									Office / Event	Room	Operating Hou
7:30 AM									Ani.Me	Catalina A	10am - 5pm
8:00 AM									Artists Market	La Jolla B	10am - 5pm
8:30 AM									ConOps	San Lorenzo E	8am - 11pm
9:00 AM				Secret Garden (S)					Console Gaming	Century A&B	11am - 5pm
9:30 AM		Martial Arts		(eps. 1-2)	Blue Exorcist (S)				Cosplay Lounge	Carmel	10am - 2pm
10:00 AM		Tournament		K-DRAMA	Episodes 1-4				Cosplay Office	Catalina B	10am - 2pm
10:30 AM		9:30am - 5pm							Exhibit Hall	Pacific Ballroom	10am - 4pm
11:00 AM				DIY Advertising					Fashion Boutique	Newport B	10am - 6pm
11:30 AM					Squid Girl (D)			YU	Fashion Swap Meet	n/a	n/a
12:00 PM			The Ladies of	KDRAMA	Episodes 5-8	Intro to BJDs		GO	Food Truck: Truck Norris	Outside Hotel	12:30pm-3:30p
12:30 PM			Tenchi Muyo PANEL	TBA		DOLL PANEL		CLUB	Industry Office	San Lorenzo A	9am - 4pm
1:00 PM	Fashion Show		CRISTINA VEE		Big Bang Love,		The Ladies of Tenchi Muyo		Info Desk	Near International Ballroom A	9am-7pm
1:30 PM	1pm-2pm		Voice Actor PANEL		Juvenile A (S)		AUTOGRAPHS		Karaoke	Century C&D	12pm - 7pm
2:00 PM	Innocence Blood		TSUYOSHI NONAKA	Anime Music	LIVE ACTION MOVIE	Dollfie Dreams/Obitsu	CRISTINA VEE		Pocky Room	Newport C	10am - 4pm
2:30 PM	PANEL		Anime GoH PANEL	Throughout the Ages		DOLL PANEL	AUTOGRAPHS		Press Office	San Lorenzo A	9am - 4pm
									Programming		
3:00 PM			How To Host Your	World Cosplay		BJD Restringing	Innocence Blood		(ProgOps)	Santa Monica C	8am - 8pm
3:30 PM			Your Own Themed Event	Summit Q & A	K-ON! (D)	DOLL DEMO	AUTOGRAPHS		Registration	San Lorenzo F	9am - 6pm
4:00 PM			Independent Animation	My Girlfriend	Episode 5-8	BJD Face-ups	TSUYOSHI NONAKA		Security	San Lorenzo D	8am - 8pm
4:30 PM			Project: Cherry Weapon	is a Gumiho (S)		DOLL DEMO	Anime GoH AUTOGRAPHS		Sushi & Sake Magazine	Catalina D	TBA
5:00 PM			Closing	(eps. 1-3)	Tales of	BJD Seam Removal			Swap Meet	n/a	n/a
5:30 PM			Ceremonies	K-DRAMA	the Abyss (S)	DOLL DEMO			Table Top Gaming	Santa Monica A	11am - 5pm
6:00 PM					Episodes 1-4	BJD Costume Contest &			Volunteers	San Lorenzo C	8am - 5pm
6:30 PM						Project Ball-Joint					
7:00 PM	Convention ends!		Convention								
7:30 PM			Feedback								
8:00 PM											
8:30 PM											
9:00 PM											
9:30 PM											
10:00 PM											
10:30 PM											
11:00 PM											
11:30 PM											
12:00 AM											
12:30 AM											
1:00 AM											
1:30 AM											
2:00 AM											